
i air(HiTHrT

sqnInT amid, ara 3#{ €Tdafhn faaWT #7Twr

arg 3+( Trdamn Baur maTPr

?hFWTr

3raHtfba vv gwr 5206

oz 31081, 2025 + fav vw

a+5rwr MH nr3mqfhhBWT

5206. sT. aqUa qTqt:

qvr swtmr aTaId,urq3t{wTdafhFfBawT ddt qf ©aTEtERI gw abt hi:

(A) XFa th faf:1 & sqxm aiTrttbl ©ra fmi & aM tH Td atawr ©rar fhadt t
aUT tma-art aenTtt ttrTt#,Rr aTa, fhTT+ qI fav arq ajlKnIt aT d@IT fbadt t;

(a) fbTa qtu Emt ai and umm atgwr +q =TqJa-Wt'r d Ing-art fatm 3+at t aUT

ganTtIEd qJ nra & fm an aaa nw TW $;

(Tr) qvrat©r{ td arTlab arg fmi & a\6T71t # 3iara wm da, ERIc a'Ta vr JIUBraT

at fnwz: aT fdtl # fQhnBrt+ gTa gt $ 3+r :lta Ft, ateItt wa:# wr a:Itu Mr t 381

ga fdtl A mr aTkIT§ ER JT+;

(u.)twft, faqjqtn{ 3+9 qa?r + ntRttm a+gTWT Hxar h fav VH WaT©t nl aINT WIT t

aaH 3iTa XqHIm, 6it8a d8 =war faEwltiT tIa =R atqw fMB aTr t;
(s,) 3tTqlhn aB,a-wrth a+grwr WTTfHlt a ©Ff'n=la =R f@Ita mr t aaa &'=
amr( tm %,i & 3k?wta fhm ?iTS,it rr fa71hT 3R{ mma MIT 'rw +; 3+{

(v) atgraF qt8qr3ft & 3WqthhnWL twA gun 3tr nHdkr ara fMRI b 'Mt a
amrr=+ th ddtdt td alFan nta & fRI! mr nm fM:I ar it t?

SaT

5@BmI aTm+ arq 3tr UTaXfM fBawr uw Hit
(and fa®a ada8Tr§ VtaTPrH)

(n), WEIll=T{ tltghia mma aT fav 3it vw aim ©aw wga & fM atta & me %b=1

wr 8 aq 3at WaR Hr #gTWT war II fbtkB Ol.02.2025 tR fBrfR & WH, umM
& gTa sq@qr Td nd atsWT w©ar 436.54 ara Ca (M tH-147.to ara aa + fM!
qt at 'IT{- 289.44 ara Ca) 3Bt &r art d Mr tN mUFa dim & a+5TWT & fav tmi
vatMit & ara 370.40 ©r@ an ©aar mma II tn4aQ fBawT 3@V-IdfhrT 'mT tI

f&ibn Ol.02.2025 tn fBHa & sqm, a?I art # aNnaIt & 8tgWT & faq faf§F-n

rnRIt R aintihl ara fHTli aT 2247 Jj\aTn (md 8- 570 3+r fhtTII V{ fM 'TV - 1677)

at+aTTa at mHRa II tHwart f&lwT a®V-IId bIT 'Mr tI



b

-2-

(a) + (v): 3isr a qT TH fWIgn utc (dIdNt) tHR tI BURR tM© a aTV-Ht aT

©ft6,a+grWr3+rfaawT tRqBt©nKTrT3Wft FhS@ uia hwHVH + f+M aFar $1

HH aft& a' HTTTd # umM VBa alWET farrar t, farM qT tao =a QTTtRa Hr&
nattnT q3Tntarjvrsf€Rn @{t6&HTlia83Tt8ftm trio Ednatt aTa aa at a
arTr amr tI Ma Ol.02.2025 ER MR & sqFTI, Wr ti,i dio & a+grwr & fav

3+sr q&r tnw a+ WIt a+grwr waar 28.ro @ra ca {a61tInT+ En 11.54 ©ra ea nwar

(nd =n-8.64 ara n+fh(TV q{ dt 'IT+-2.90 ©r© ea) 3#{ {nw unit tR 17.16 ara

ea FaRr} tI

OF:€ft3n+ d #graF &war tH 3naQv®m urna (7raR Ial JH) & atta aT tat, mt
HT;Tda =St 3naQvoa lat UTaSfM fBaWT WTT6ft (M:1IT) mT@;ft at fRail HItit II
UFItInT+ atgrwr aMar Hr @'Fran 3MMa a1 f#raitt war I am 3TaQVHar 3Br

atgraF 3td(IR & 3nHRa & 3TVn qt, 3+v tldQI atM IR aIFa # fR7dTqXW aRlit &
WTF + atgraF naar rifaa at aTt# B/fhqw qt dt aTa I:-

1

2

3.

4.

5.

6.

UTd:Man fR6ft awftarfT (abfhft) %fa & aN aB,it nr fR71hT

Rt Wat JrFta (cRt.a) FaR
Mr &h =BY unIT “atgwr 3tr :hIaTR”

WI a+SWT fHm (dtn®igtt)/ww akrwT fHTlit (ui@@Btt)/ww Vat%It +
'TTqTn fbWITt aiTT

faGit &R§BiMT edIT (dIHBO'B)

qft{iHaqdkFWT baTa alwt nrfaTlhT

Hi& 3r#m, TOad vtu faith Emf & atTa ontIn$ 7fteT7tt at Hara @tr© da, tAe:

+nmr vr JIUTdm at f3RTW tn warii & ara-wv tR 'IT{ 6TtrT+ nr fatWT 31@-III
A fan ,rw +

(g.): atgwr M3+ Ed Kaa 3a1 3T®6 Ema & fav #rta a@n + &T R
ardaRa nd aWhQrO (aaa) tHe VT FaN PBa & mabr & HQ Hr# aaar
Wlan =BY tI atMda xtgR&a§a5.5ar©ea©wa &uT§dt©rfaabTq3r nr
MIT 'mr B 3+r ad 2007-09 + SMT at @mr ar tsr II wi& yarn, la/ag fM
wRit;w & asa 17.75 ara ca Haar aTa aT§,it nr faTlhT usT n( MT Tru tI tvra-art
fBtWT 3qdV-IVa+fhn Tra tI

(v): w;It atgwr 3TadtTar =A qa :at 3Maa RaFT wga & faT, Untt3TTt

3nWRhwT aT fBfiEn aKa sar tFT II fatWT 3®-vA fhn amr tI

@@@@#



JT
q
a

q
d

3
a
I

K
d

3

a
I

In

dT/fu aN gT
+

1
2
3
4
5

li#
i gjRI IJjld
if) T&ii

MR

iQ ah(

[ aqa
}qarg
gWr
Itl\Him
[3&hai
l3aud5
R
Bm
liS+IId nadI(
t addIe-II
186-
};i;iF–
Fdhdr
[ dtIfit

mT

Fqaua

17
18
19
21
21
22

23

24

21
26
27
28
29
30

31

32 ::EaT a"
iiiifI
FaQ aIr
' d,nadIam

33
34
35

36

Wlr 8 faat6 02.04.2025 #

Wi
M

Nd

BRig)]
3. i-i

T82
o.91
0.01

13.58
iTsT
0.01
o.28
0.00
0.19
0.00
0.16

2.17
0.00

51.37–

0.73

3.45
o.6+
3.65
i.53
0:11

17. o 3
:S , T 'I
0.41
0.20
0.32
0.44
o.dg
0.42
6.16
3 28
8.75:
0.2’;

0.95 1.53

0.25
27.17
0.00
8.5}
15.6{3

0.73

(,3.59
8 (>'1

0.07
106.53
0.09
8.64-

38.-9–i
1.25

209.41
2.90

0.07 U.OO

6.66
5.69
4.60
0.03
6.46
o.51

32.87
.'r . LJ 3

14.09
o.69
5:si-
-6.o6-

6.02
o.60

28.63

0.00 0.00

9.23
0.19
4. 18
6.32

2 4.85

147.10

8.99
o , 06
6.90
13.30

33.65
289.44

m
Nf

0.00
o-.do-

0.00
0.00
o:6 o
0.00
[wIbIll
o.of
O-.L) ii

(') . Lil

0.00
0.00

'd ToLI

0.00
IEaim
2.88
6.oo

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

o.oi
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.00

o.oo f o.oo

0.00
3.31
0.00
0.60
O. L) O

0.00
6.79
0.00

0.00
i).00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

b .tSo

0.00
Li. oo

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
(j.do

0,00
0.00
6.79

0.00
0.00
0.00
o.oi
0.00
0.00

gB gull 5206
TwrR®Fj{laMB–i@i

VI)

Ra
I1 .'}7
4.7i
-6.47
10.45
0.11

5.31
0.42

0.44
O.3i
o.82
0.65
0.5 ’/
8.33
3.28

60.12
1.00

nz

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

lili)]iiI
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
2.88
0.00

2.48 0.00

-o 3i
li3.7i
0.09

17.45
54.59
1.98

E2babIiI
EIIM

0.00
3.31-

0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00

IBliM
0.00

0.000.07

20.77
S.cia
10.13
0.03
12.48
0.51Ba
l©3a

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
l&Xilb]

0.00 0.00

O , OO

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
6.79

18.22
0.25
11.L)8

19.61
58.50

+ 3 6.54

itBlurb fRY IIN
#gwr wf31fhft (wIR@ Ed
O „+ w,c„ qi agHq iga
uw aifbarn gHgslur

HaRI

(#+
nBWVqT)

+ny in

10.13
1.78
6 if
9.66

0.11
@2lglb1

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.41
0.68
0.00
0.08

1.17
liliX81

42.91
0.00

11..17
4.71
6.47

10.45

0.11
33.21
5.31
0.42

0.44
0.32
0.62
0.65
0.57
8.33
3.28

63.00
1.00

2.48 0.00

0.31
137.01
0.09
18.05
54.59
1.98

281.79
11.54

0.00
-48. ii

0.00
0.00
0.00

1.88
93.' ll
17.16

0.07 0.16

20.77
5.98

10.13
0.03

12.48
0.51

61.50
9.34

7.80
1.M
0.00
0.00
8.92
0.00

35.93
u=i-

0.00 0.00

M2
0.25
11.08

19.61
58.50

443.33

6.98

U.OO

189.16
15.39

212.09

lgbZagE(1)

TIN
+

0.00
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
O

8.46

0

0

0
41.61

0
0
0
0

RoXBI
0

a

10.13
1.78

mI

9.66
0.11

m2l£:gill

0,00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.08
1.17
0 , o o

-51.37
0.0–(i

0.41
6.al

0.00

0.00
90.23
0.00
0.00

0.00
1.88

143.48

IIla
0.16

7.80
1.89

0.00
o.o1
A.a
0.00EII
0.56

0

0
0

0.00
0

0.00
50.07

0.00

6l;if
0.00

189.16
is.i;

B21Uf@
11186)!FII%I

mB=fbI

m
djy in

21.60
6.49

12.59
20.11

0.23
61.01
m)
0.42

0.44

0.65
9.50

BMg
103.03

1.00_

0.73
1.30
0.65

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.00–
0.00
li , (io

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.34
o.of

M(

U 00

(I.th)

2.48 1 o.oo

0.31
182:3–j
0.09
17.45
54.59
3.86

368.+ 1
28.70

0.00
41. iii
0.00
o . db

0.00
0.00

S CJ . R 6
0.00

0.23 0.00

28.57
7,87

10.13
0.03
21.40
0.51

97.43
9.90

0.00
o. rl)
0.00
o.ocr

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

o.oo I o.oo

25.20-
0.25

200,24
35.00

270.59
806.94

o. d)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

56.86

r-1

Rr©ca

21.60
6:49
12n
20.1 i
0.23
61.01m
0.42
o.Li
0.73
1.30
0.65
0.65
9.50
M

114.37
1.00

2.48

0.31

2 2 7.24

0.09
18.05
54.59
3.86

' 125.27
28.70

0.23

28.57
7.8}
10.13
0.03

21.40
0.51

97.'13
9.90

0.00

3gno

0.25

270.59

200.24

25.20

M8



11

an v8rr # Rai+ 02.04.2025iFt s,I+Id adltiRhd gr dull 52t£+ in b mr P) # 5niiad asidtI

fhTTiti rvr4ft, 2025 a6 w€trr{ + mr sgml #grwr gOT{ in TaavH Mr

lnEgU3 {aIr jRIn yr fRy 'rv vi qqftIa
TH#k3TT{

Haq/n.It. dx TRaMaiM FISaf#UBeRil mdRb fbqwqra FTHrT qrRfr
VT)

756428911 216

0 477 4096 210

019 13 210 400026

28622 0 0

25 0 0 0 0 0 0

ll•

6 C) 0 0 0 0 314 17

0 5 35021 4 14

000 00 99 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 00

0 0 0 5 900

0 a 0 06 0 00 0 6

5 3 8000

I
6 60 a 0 0 00 0 0

35 92 68513 6

9 0 0 0 22

012 0 2610 14

0 0 0 60 0 0

18 46018 121 22 7

++ra 0 6619 0 0 0 60 0 0

0 7614 039 0 18

[
49 29 6 61112

1
SaTiUg 1722 0 11 0 0 2]

1325

d&a 22 0 00 442219 a0

3+gara3trfhBtvH24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2125 600 22 39

HH?Iq26 00 0 0 0 00

hIM 00 0 240 027 23 0

2828 10 8 2 0 3812

29 0 0 0 80 0

811 46 0 16 0 72 83

i!
aBt

8 6931 21 3 0 85 06

2 3 632 24 3814 0010

aqwwn6ddt3lr4ma
O033 0 00 0 0 a0viav

34 25 0

25 49150

036 00 00

25

fM Mr

@
u'F+nrr{

WRIter+
#iF, & lb+%w

IT;Hr arrFqV
F 2010

3iwrrvK gbr

3TM

RnIB
dIdtIdS

+VIHq

BaTH

RW

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

RFa

FRTPn

ibn=rv ViII

ant 3tt 6qdk

aqr©

210 1 245

244 167 581

20

21

{raHra

sgt ViII

111 1 150

213 1 262

ma tIjqr 144 1 o i 1 1 1 149 1 174

570 1 172 1 26 : 867 1 396 1 26 1 149 1 41 1 1677 1 2247



3TqeM - Ill

a=n WaiT + Rata 02.04.2025 tht smr$ 3itwtthti q8 +Gwr 5206 hmt & amr (a) + (a)

# 5e6488 Hq'tq 1

fDt5d qt©hdnBM wr vr 'IIUTauT A
fIRTw=FTvear3it nrfaawr 31tER 'IT{ aM
m)–[--–;li-]Dr r r

g. nr Hr tROn qqm(Hda mtrWT 'T{aThR{
-„ -„ „„a„{

&R§BTaR
3TaraHr

aTiR

HaT/ERdf nr

WHwr/WIHT
A m(rae)

1

2

3

4

5

6

aMr
LI Tqa

SaT-

W
W

Qpr
Qpr
QI,aT

QltRI

Qpr2020-
21

202 1 -
22

23.03.2022 dReddafta vR+rar&3mQF

fRet dBa nr
$xHr fbIT „r+r 3it

';wgN
fbrT'r4r

wTo titHe Bn
Van( a#rqlra

fHITTrVr 381

aaWqM
fHn'r4r
€c'ro Ent tHe qm
BaroN aarvra

flirT 'r+r 3it

-qWqM
fHrT'r4r

id;Balm

7 2022-
23

KfMr

1 1 .07.2022 dReddafea cae qqIT &

TWaNT{ 'OaTH #
qF{tE8Taatvrqar©

8 3022-
23

21.07.2022 ae++df©a qeTrHr bIR%
rtsqtumft3n{
'mt + ngfl/=RTe
&©rwr aaU

9 2022-
23

12.08.2022 aa + ++ma 6TTq3 # V%a3TT{



Bq) + W+ b
Bab RFid

©arqF{ wrqra
f&a ,r4r Hl
-'Wgn
fNIT„rvr

FaTaHdaRe qa10 2023-
24

03.08.2023 dRz++af©a Era # 4-5 li{ta 8

W{tnrq6kI
fbrT 'rm 3th

-'wgN
fbaTWvr

nEd the qM
RanK aarvra
fbi=IT 'r#r3t{
mmHM
fbrT,nr
ai; qA $taBm

11 l023-
24

14.09.2023 dRc +fdf©a VFa3TT{ gO
(mar2FH Ba) +
qF{t 3TTE+ +axwr

12 liB-
24

03 . 1 0.2023 dRe++af©H araTr & OtT wM
aa{acM dR

MMr fbrT 'rwr 3l{

aqWqM
fHITTIVr

tdTH qd dRe qm13 2023:
24

0 1 . 1 1 .2023 aRe++#f©a ScfH + +,IT& #

RrR a{ EIIza

(Wtt) fDT=IT ,rn 3l{
-'wgN
fba,r+r
fCTo a dRc qM2024-

25
14.06.2024 aRe+ +ama Baa

fHIT 'r+r 3+(

--wgN
fbawvr
mEnt the Hn
HIH{ aaKlra
fMIT„rvr ar

-'WgN
faiqT'r+r

Hi a dna qm

15 2024-
25

15.06.2024 +

16 2024–
25

15.06.2024 Aa A

fbIT'r4r3t{



MW®
fHIT,rvr

Iii;a ad qTS

©areF{warVra

fba'r4r 3it
aqWqm
fHIT,rvr

FeTcH QB dRe qH
ganT warVFa

flirT „rw at

mmHM
fHIT'rw

a dae qm
aarqF{ warvra
f®rT'r4r 3at

--WW
fHITwvr

2024-
25

qa+24 the ++tEttqn Wa dha & grid

2024:
25

2 3TTaT+Nrar#3Trcr

acM (WTO) dRc

4Fr

3024–
25

mo gw{t&Hrwr©dtr

#####



( 3WI-IV

dn WIT # brin 02.04.2025 ia smr# 3itrT{tfhtt vw +wr 5206 + 361 b

IITIl (g.) # 3BITfaa 3158111

(W) Elf 2007-08 #ufbc 3WVTfta W}5© PrTfBd fMII TIU,

Ira

qar©

_FI Ta d4

HErTV

LI iq al -ali iii
W

HHar

(ma Ca #)
2.00

0.25

0.25

0.25

fbj+96n

ta

t6FeB

IFr®

aa

18–B

18–aS

5.50

2.00

0.50

0.25

M) hr/ds It=16 + dada vi d %# 3it 3rfqbfN wga dR wragn wR

in

W-

Tad
(06dt3rT{/ww

W{qFK)

V%a3TT{

Q%a3TT{

QFa3TT{

TFa3TT{
IWT WGET{

TBI WcFT{

TBI WGET{

IWT WGETI

V%a3TT{

qWa3TT{

V%a3TT{

V%a3TT{

T%a3TT{

Trw

varq

var©

qar©

qar©

qar©

qar©

qar©

Li\7114

qar©

varq

qarq

FR#FFF

$QTprr

alia

M„W
©{arMr

vBTrar

{TcrTTr{

W
w&{qAcar

3T§Har$

wrarqrMr

©crar

aFFdarN

a&cr

aT((

He

HHRr

(Mr© ea 8)

0.25

0.50

0.50

1.00

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13



FR+prr

FR#FFf

FRTPi

W
W
W
mEIT–

Tien
R161{

3TW

aTtH @Qr

HtM qdQT

aTtq qaQT

aTtH qaQT

aTtq qaQT

aTtH aRT

aRt;–qTQi

artq eRr

ITCH vii
SaTqM
SaT vaQT

SaT qaQT

W

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

daqa
vraqa
aram

3TFa€nra

©dcr

3Tata

a„Fay
c(Prr

neFF(
Tr;Fart

Mr
€}QtarrQrK

tara
Mar
ddT
q•1151=111#[

fateRFE

afarM

faT
H#a
tIMTr
RFa

wanT{
Q%a3TT+

V%a3TT{

T%a3TT{

QW#3TT{

V%#3TT§

V%#3TT+

QFa3TT+

QFa3TT{

V%a3TT{

{FRI WchT{

TBI fiTcETI

TERI fIIGhTI

IMf fiTcFIT

Inl WchT{

{mZI WchT{

TBI ajeFT{

IWT tTlcETI

(mT WcFT{

V%a3TT{

TBaj
QFa3TT{

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

17.75

88888



6tkF wil A fadkF 02.04.2025 th 5auf 3raTttfba wm +wr 5206 + amr 'v’ +
SmT # 3feRfaa 3@VI

:nUt a+grwr RadHa =bY gg$ 3ft man w+ + fM:I WW+tnT§ mrr saw 'rg
3Tr%thRFhwT oor

1. dhIbft dIg aT aBa WT,it 6r fRaMr,

wa hfMT qiaqT di aPI Faa TiTS,1) atgwr, 3Tf€k6 arn # anna H5TWT nr 3r,af€kn

aQW,t 3l1 :mW tr{knT tI :IF wwFa & dTd{ +(wr thY gland war 1 31( gwR ?Mb

naf©tA©6nr+lqtawqFa wIns,# #8MafmTaraj3#{2fkN#qtkKafHITardr +,

ai qT+H+h&H§rmt #bTa©mFaa+nwrERqdaT dEftft, qe3#{qtkMai©wr da
ma q©wamvg§taI tata ws,a nrfRahTWTd:xfhFfBdt awtMq©ta+a§afHnam
i

2. 'INIt=1 qq'mT qttqR (alg&3TT{} # Bl'aH + PRInT$ air bR§T3t# Hr Wv qH

HM

WTftnT{ aRT wHarr wait &R§r3Ht thT daN tIn RTIT Kwrina qq{tInT{ # artva + mm

'Mr, fatTa mmi 3Ta+tHa, Va3Thft Hr sgtnaa, +t©r arao :al atitaH qvr3Tt ai war

a=WWT aaah qntR$1 alt aaqaH, waIt &H§T3++EnatbT a6 afm natq "nwy, 5

tart, 4 nrt, 3 nr{, 2 ter(3ll 1 @a" #thaT{I

WIgM =$tg&h & 3Tmn w, UFHtZT+ it va3+hft vr fbt + faRm fUn/dQl\fila faiwl
&R§tWt+iXXqa difMrV©©TdVmaT&KEn JT{I WHIIST{KT{T3mmrThb3l{atva

3raf€1 =ST of%tt©+ qt fam wwI fM +'WnT{€ru q,mba ®rqauvwr ?ja MT wwI
asIttnT{ a &H§T3tit at 3it naa fBi=n +1 UWft3iT§ & tad # 556 WtaTat or ardQr

5 un 3ttnT+3rflhF®ft©Td BBit ER dWI

Vela cpigM WtH va%a&vra
382102 479



nwa ai dTa a6IttSTi & R+ h 479 fbi 5 aT{ #{ sue sw th Mit a STa B,

autbi +q3ftnT+ anT fbu Tru qaa al&–qkna at Irs &&+r l02 2fTI

WTa 3mra, §i%rTdt 314+war th a©dr (fhft tR :M) tR fhHTIit & fa:I
fhA N-q~@riba vte:a fhhf&r f&rT ar {w + 31( wr& fav w aTGrT§,I br afT

fahfRa fai#Tartall

3. hH§T3r qvrHa ©r aqttdkFWT:

au aqdql di fM:I fhtta 11.04.2023 + ,WI.. +Qttf€1a ?gfMT 3l1 qtkKd fRtaa3ft d
3HRaT=t w?flUkEd &fMT or mana ,WI. fUn Tr+r i, aTt& mma A aqrvr{ 3it
3Wqfh8khwT dT q&rar fbrT ar ahl #km fataH qjfd (wr€haF) wgvra & SHIn
Baian Ed ntaaT=t ©q + SIft qd q.w qt afbr/3raMbr vvrma & faq 3rTVam

a%an or q=IhT mla Va Vt war §hTTI Baal ta ntBtrTd ©q + HQttdtqd

a\fhT/naaIMT :if+ %ra Hta d&;

,FORTH dR MaRr aMTr all ataqTt 6q + aqttdtqd afbT/3nafhr
sgml BW aTd8 (aWa )D

20000 aH nF

20000 + 40000 ea 2

40000 aa + W( 3

narn & m+F B&an hwa fhft Baait FfttbT3#r3TaH+fbT qiipa & fM
tad & @a Vt 3aqthb nadU aTa nr fhmr §bTT, dt fBi ?ma sqa qH tIt
ni6Bq €hftl wta B&aTt SIlla f& 'rg 3ifQaqr & 3qwr HqTtdtq,T aamH UFa aO
WaT B, aT fHtaa qtaTM A fRqttta Bata R'nw munI

4. fba mrm ©r +azjZallOT

1 fh+ 3iTdW§a WTT6ft (gtMTvw) & xrtvH + fha & mrm Ed fgfadtwd ©ar+r Tr+r,

faIi+ +13{t aa- bt fgf3ea wr + WrZTfba 3Ir iII ma =fHr ft ,WI qT &T w( b
ftq3+ at sta aTa sra 3it da-h th atrTfan mg at fhT{THt ait %rd war BI



11. 813+VII IttO qlhRteT (afM) + uaa Mw war I, fare ah & 4aa aT twf$aT

3#lU€kFaTqfafqatldt tl

5. fba 4UaT dR fnTrTdt, MIt tm qt nrMa 3al fBdkl €nar a gun Old di fBu,

fBdkraatt6a d8a + sra WHOla aTa fRl3+ERtfbT &fMlv©wYgNfhnf8a
ota =R qm =n 'T{ II fhft ER wma qaTar Ed apra aTtfaSt raitT aRM # 8jgWT

nta, am # vwraa Hta, a{ d mana 61fR, fBFtv RIaa, fbi EBT bfMT aTiITH,

HdtHthi qt t=war ©rara, ©dqTthlt & fav 3hHeT§a ala (3a€h!), faf3F'Tr gmt &

'ITt&m, va won [ftarTirIb/wqu %maTa WTT6ft (am)/aI a$ al d

(1.n®@Raft)/31@] & wm qt faq:6th =R :STat tI aTa=Rrtt =d &w =hta &

war-ww sra fagHm§aqm & ara vo +cHer Eaa6il+ gRId End & fav vo
fadE+r vaTfatbra qd att mrr+r Tru iI fhIt & %?iii or 3n©Ra :a{ qdaT ota &
faq gaTS,FH & aUt tad vt §WFT W=lWT %VT ar WHar tl

m, fbi KHaT dfb thT fh$ tg-qeqha tilia- almdl (fhI abT) & aTR

uhFd faINT ar ITT } :Mr w& fav (qfhITdt qfavr:a :at mrm awar =Bt

tthT/dthT + f#:I) vo atdT§,i hI at fhnf8a fhn ar wr $1

++++


